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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

1

2

4

6

7

5

3

名前 

藤井　邦弘

金田　隆宏

東谷　隆史

堀田　豊光

三木　隆成

奥村　秀彰

畑　貢

Lap# 

35

34

31

29

29

24

11

Total 

8:04.162

8:08.182

8:14.332

8:08.717

8:13.668

8:06.390

8:03.955

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

12.836

13.161

14.554

15.339

14.870

15.085

14.717

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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